## Fairfield-Westchester

## Professional Horsemen's Association High Score Awards Program



## Horse Show Application 2018-19

Scott@TwinLakesFarm.com

Name of Show	:	
Address:		
Show Contact:		
Contact Phone	#:	
Contact email:		
Name of Senio	r Show Management who is Professiona	l Member of the Fairfield-Westchester PHA:
please print		
Show Dates:		
Horsemen's As	ssociation (F-W PHA). In accordance	
Horsemen's As completed and I understand the business days of	received by the Point Keeper prior to on at the Show results must be submitted of the completion of the Show, along w	m Rulebook of the Fairfield-Westchester Professional e with said Rulebook, <i>Show applications MUST be ffering the F-W PHA High Score Program.</i> to Point Keeper, in USEF Electronic Format, within 10 ith the dues of \$30.00 per show and any new membershe Show management must be a current member of the
Horsemen's As completed and I understand the business days of ships accepted. F-W PHA.	received by the Point Keeper prior to on at the Show results must be submitted of the completion of the Show, along w	to Point Keeper, in USEF Electronic Format, within 10 ith the dues of \$30.00 per show and any new member-
Horsemen's As completed and I understand the business days of ships accepted. F-W PHA.	ssociation (F-W PHA). In accordance received by the Point Keeper prior to on the Show results must be submitted to for the completion of the Show, along we I understand that a Senior member of the presentative signature	to Point Keeper, in USEF Electronic Format, within 10 ith the dues of \$30.00 per show and any new member-the Show management must be a current member of the